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CHARCUTERIA TRADICIONAL / Xarcuteria tradicional / Traditional butchery
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SALAMI EXTRA

SALAMI EXTRA (1/2)

SALCHICHON GREVOL | / Llonganissa Grévol | / Dry Sausage Grévol |

SALCHICHON CULAR ESPECIAL / Llonganissa Cular Especial / Dry Sausage Cular Special
SALCHICHON EXTRA CULAR / Llonganissa Extra Cular / Dry Sausage Extra Cular
SALCHICHON PAYES / Llonganissa Pagés / Dry Sausage Payes

SECALLONA DE PAYES / Secallona de Pageés / Secallona de Payes

SALAMI TUNEL A LAS FINAS HIERBAS / Salami Tunel a les Fines Herbes / Salami Tunnel
with Fines Herbs

SALAMI TUNEL A LAS FINAS HIERBAS (1/2) / Salami Tunel a les Fines Herbes (1/2) /
Salami Tunnel with Fines Herbs (1/2)

SALCHICHON TUNEL A LA PIMIENTA (1/2) / Llonganissa Tunel al Pebre (1/2) /
Dry Sausage Tunnel with Pepper (1/2)

SALAMI TUNEL A LA PIMIENTA / Salami Ttnel al Pebre / Salami Tunnel with Pepper
SALAMI TUNEL A LA PIMIENTA (1/2) / Salami Ttnel al Pebre (1/2) / Salami Tunnel with Pepper (1/2)

CHORIZO TUNEL A LA PIMIENTA (1/2) / Xorig Tanel al Pebre (1/2) / Chorizo Tunnel with Pepper (1/2)
CHORIZO VELA DULCE EXTRA / Xorig Vela Dolg Extra / Chorizo Vela Mild Extra
CHORIZO VELA PICANTE EXTRA / Xorig Vela Picant Extra / Chorizo Vela Spicy Extra

CHORIZO PAMPLONA EXTRA / Xori¢ Pamplona Extra / Chorizo Pamplona Extra
CHORIZO PAMPLONA EXTRA (1/2) / Xori¢c Pamplona Extra (1/2) / Chorizo Pamplona Extra (1/2)

SALCHICHON DE PAVO EXTRA / Llonganissa de Gall Dindi Extra / Turkey Dry Sausage

PRODUCTO EN FLOW PACK / Producte en flow pack / Whole product in flowpack

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

253124
250400
250811
250858
250857
250817
250890
252334
252212
252213

SALCHICHON DE PAVO MINI / Llonganissa de Gall Dindi Mini / Turkey Dry Sausage Mini
SALCHICHON EXTRA MINI / Llonganissa Extra Mini / Dry Sausage Mini Extra

FUET EXTRA

FUET EXTRA TOMATE / Fuet Extra Tomaquet / Fuet Extra Tomato

FUET EXTRA AJO / Fuet Extra All / Fuet Extra Garlic

FUET EXTRA PIMIENTA / Fuet Extra Pebre / Fuet Extra Pepper

FUET CHORIZO / Fuet Xorig / Fuet Chorizo

FUET CHORIZO PICANTE / Fuet Xori¢ Picant / Fuet Chorizo Spicy

CHORIZO SARTA DULCE / Xorig Sarta Dolg / Chorizo Sarta Mild

CHORIZO SARTA PICANTE / Xorig Sarta Picant / Chorizo Sarta Spicy

45009
22509

23009
1900g
1600g
500 g
170 g
4500 g

2250 g
2250g

4500 g
2250 g

2250 g
2000 g
2100 g

1800 g
1000 g

1300g

2509
2259
1709
1909
1909
1909
1709
170g
2259
2259

NI AN AN -

—
o

N AN A~ IBEININ =

10
10
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20

8414169333077
8414169333077

8414169333060
8414169333237
8414169333039
8414169333145
8414169333374
8414169333268

8414169333268

8414169333176

8414169333213
8414169333213

8414169333190
8414169333275
8414169333305

8414169333091
8414169333091

8414169333312

8414169999310
8414169400120
8414169333084
8414169858167
8414169857160
8414169817201
8414169227000
8414169227000
8414169333701
8414169333718
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LONCHEADOS MAP / Llescats MAP / Sliced MAP
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252123
256121

252164
256222

252223
252264
252261
252215
250861
213223
213110
213220
213221
213306

SALCHICHON EXTRA / Llonganissa Extra / Dry Sausage Extra

SALCHICHON EXTRA FINAS LONCHAS / Llonganissa Extra fines llesques / Dry Sausage
Extra thin slices

SALCHICHON EXTRA / Llonganissa Extra / Dry Sausage Extra

CHORIZO PICANTE EXTRA FINAS LONCHAS / Xorig Picant Extra fines llesques /
Chorizo Spicy Extra thin slices

CHORIZO EXTRA / Xorig Extra / Chorizo Extra

CHORIZO VELA DULCE EXTRA / Xorig Vela Dolg Extra / Chorizo Vela Mild Extra
CHORIZO VELA DULCE EXTRA / Xorig Vela Dolg Extra / Chorizo Vela Mild Extra
PEPPERONI EXTRA

FUET EXTRA

JAMON SERRANO / Pernil Serra / Serrano Ham

JAMON SERRANO MEDIA LONCHA / Pernil Serra mitja llesca / Serrano Ham half slice
JAMON SERRANO / Pernil Serra / Serrano Ham

JAMON SERRANO FINAS LONCHAS / Pernil Serra fines llesques / Serrano Ham thin slices

JAMON CEBO IBERICO / Pernil Ibéric / Cebo Ibérico Ham

GAMA BBQ / Gamma BBQ / BBQ) range
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251501
251506
251505
251507

CHORIZO BBQ / Xorig BBQ / Chorizo BBQ

CHORIZO TEX-MEX / Xori¢ Tex-Mex / Chorizo Tex-Mex
CHORIZO CRIOLLO / Xorig Crioll / Chorizo Criollo
CHORIZO CHISTORRA / Xorig Xistorra / Chorizo Chistorra

80g
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350 g
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60g

300g
270g
270g
2709

12
14

8414169213003
8414169101218

8414169216400
8414169102222

8414169223002
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8414169500226
8414169010503
8414169400830
8414169400502
8414169311006
8414169100501
8414169100518
8414169330601

8414169150162
8414169150650
8414169150551
8414169150759
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CULAR ESPECIAL
Llonganissa Cular

Dry Sausage Cular

SECALLONA
DE PAYES

Secallona de
Pages

Secallona de
Payes

7"

SALAMI A LAS
FINAS HIERBAS

Salami a les
Fines Herbes

Salami with Fines
Herbs

DE PAVO EXTRA

775

FUET
CHORIZO
PICANTE

Fuet Xorig
Picant

Fuet Chorizo

Spicy

238

CHORIZO
SARTA
DULCE

Xorig
Sarta Dol¢

Chorizo
Sarta Mild

24.

CHORIZO
SARTA
PICANTE

Xorig Sarta
Picant

Chorizo
Sarta Spicy

Llonganissa Extra

28.

CHORIZO
PICANTE EXTRA
FINAS LONCHAS

Xorig Picant Extra
fines llesques
Chorizo Spicy
Extra thin@lices
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MEDIA LONCHA

87~

JAMON
SERRANO FINAS
LONCHAS

Pernil Serra
fines llesques

Serrano Ham
thin slices

38.

JAMON
CEBO
IBERICO
Pernil Ibéric

Cebo
Ibérico Ham

40.

CHORIZO
TEX-MEX

Xorig
Tex-Mex

Chorizo
Tex-Mex

42.

CHORIZO
CHISTORRA

Xorig Xistorra

Chorizo
Chistorra




